
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!!

!

Div X

Casto Reservoir

Big Creek Reservoir

Butte Dip

Barklay DipDip 4

Dip 2

Dip 3

Dip 5

Barkley 2

H-16

DP-6

Lay Staging

Whiskey
Staging

40
6

410.1A

40
2.1

C

404.1A 402.3J

409.2A

409.1A

408

402.3H

402.2B
406

.1A

402.3C

402.3F

414.1A

404.1B

41
4

406.1B

403
.1A

407
.2C

418

423

407.2B

402
.2C

418

407
.2A

410

41
6.1

A

416

408.2A

420

40
4

40
7.1

A

407

41
4

40
8.1

A

403

40
8

40
9

40
2

DIVIDE RD

URAN IUM RD

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

109° W

10
9° 

W

39° N
39

° N

39° N

39
° N

39° N

39
° N

39° N

39
° N

39° N

39
° N

39° N

39
° N

39° N

39
° N

39° N

39
° N

39° N

39
° N

39° N

0 2 4 61
Miles ² GISS: KMB

Date map produced: Aug 24, 2018
2151 hrs
UTM NAD83 Zone 13N

! Repair Needed
No Repair Needed

! Unknown
Repair Needed
No Repair Needed
Unknown

D Closure
!A Dip Site
! Drop Point
â Helispot
â Hot Spot
!dô Pump
ÑÕ Repeater

Ï

é Sling Site
ÑÜ Staging Area
ÑØ Water Source
UT Water Tank
() Division Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line

óóó Completed Dozer Line
2I I Completed Hand Line

J J! ! Completed Burnout
× Mastication

Access or Improved Road

County roads
USFS Routes
Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
Bureau of Land Management
Private
US Forest Service

Div-X

Bull Draw Fire
CO-UPD-000258
August 25, 2018

Division Map
30,208 Acres as of 08/23 1600


